
Email Addresses for Western Australian MPs  as at 18 Sept 2019 
 
ALP 
Dr Anne Aly MP    anne.aly.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Patrick Gorman MP   patrick.gorman.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Matt Keogh MP   matt.keogh.mp@aph.gov.au 
Ms Madeleine King MP    madeleine.king.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Josh Wilson MP   josh.wilson.mp@aph.gov.au 
 
LIBERAL 
Mr Vince Connelly MP   vince.connelly.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Ian Goodenough MP   ian.goodenough.mp@aph.gov.au 
Ms Celia Hammond MP   celia.hammond.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Andrew Hastie MP   andrew.hastie.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Steve Irons MP   steve.irons.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Nola Marino MP   nola.marino.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Ben Morton MP   ben.morton.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Christian Porter MP  christian.porter.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Melissa Price MP   melissa.price.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Rick Wilson MP   rick.wilson.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Ken Wyatt AM, MP   ken.wyatt.mp@aph.gov.au 
 
 
And to save you even more time, here they are ready to paste into “TO” and send your message 
 
ALP    
anne.aly.mp@aph.gov.au;  patrick.gorman.mp@aph.gov.au; matt.keogh.mp@aph.gov.au; 
madeleine.king.mp@aph.gov.au; josh.wilson.mp@aph.gov.au;  
 
LIBERAL    
vince.connelly.mp@aph.gov.au;  ian.goodenough.mp@aph.gov.au; 
celia.hammond.mp@aph.gov.au;  andrew.hastie.mp@aph.gov.au; steve.irons.mp@aph.gov.au;  
nola.marino.mp@aph.gov.au; ben.morton.mp@aph.gov.au;  christian.porter.mp@aph.gov.au; 
melissa.price.mp@aph.gov.au;  rick.wilson.mp@aph.gov.au;  ken.wyatt.mp@aph.gov.au 
 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=13050
mailto:anne.aly.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=74519
mailto:patrick.gorman.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=249147
mailto:matt.keogh.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=102376
mailto:madeleine.king.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=265970
mailto:josh.wilson.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=282984
mailto:vince.connelly.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=74046
mailto:ian.goodenough.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=80072
mailto:celia.hammond.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=260805
mailto:andrew.hastie.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=HYM
mailto:steve.irons.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=HWP
mailto:nola.marino.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=265931
mailto:ben.morton.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=208884
mailto:christian.porter.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=249308
mailto:melissa.price.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=198084
mailto:rick.wilson.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=M3A
mailto:ken.wyatt.mp@aph.gov.au
mailto:anne.aly.mp@aph.gov.au
mailto:patrick.gorman.mp@aph.gov.au
mailto:matt.keogh.mp@aph.gov.au
mailto:madeleine.king.mp@aph.gov.au
mailto:josh.wilson.mp@aph.gov.au
mailto:vince.connelly.mp@aph.gov.au
mailto:ian.goodenough.mp@aph.gov.au
mailto:celia.hammond.mp@aph.gov.au
mailto:andrew.hastie.mp@aph.gov.au
mailto:steve.irons.mp@aph.gov.au
mailto:nola.marino.mp@aph.gov.au
mailto:ben.morton.mp@aph.gov.au
mailto:christian.porter.mp@aph.gov.au
mailto:melissa.price.mp@aph.gov.au
mailto:rick.wilson.mp@aph.gov.au
mailto:ken.wyatt.mp@aph.gov.au

